CODE

First Semester
1282379
1282378
1507600
1282383
1282384
1282385
1282386
1282382
1282380

COURSE NAME

The Principles of Ataturk and Turkish Revolution History-I
Turkish Language-I

English Language-I

Mathematics-I

Physics-I

Office Applications

Human Factors

Introduction to Aeronautics

Basic Law

Second Semester

1306310
1306309
1507602
1691361
1307863
1283000
1307865

Third Semester
1507604
1507787
1283000
1283001
1283002
1407446
1283004

Fourth Semester

The Principles of Ataturk and Turkish Revolution History-II
Turkish Language-II

English Language-l

Basic Law

Basic Security Information - |

Arm Knowledge and Practices - |

Close Defense - |

English Language-lIl|

English Language Skills-IIl

Basic Security Information - 11

Arm Knowledge and Practices - Il
Security and Emergency Procedures - |
Management and Organization

Close Defence - I

1507606 English Language-IV

1507789 English Language Skills-1V

1307951 Human and Unit Management

1307953 Security and Emergency Procedures - Il
1307955 Close Defence - IlI

1283003 Security Systems

1307954 Human and Group Psychology

1307950 Criminal Law and Criminal Procedural Law
Total National Credits : 100

Total ECTS Credits 1120
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