CODE	COURSE NAME	COURSE CATHEGORY	NATIONAL CREDIT	ECTS
First Semester				
1282379	The Principles of Ataturk and Turkish Revolution History-I	Required	2	2
1282378	Turkish Language-I	Required	2	2
1507600	English Language-I	Required	11	12
1282383	Mathematics-I	Required	3	3
1282384	Physics-I	Required	2	2
1282385	Office Applications	Required	3	4
1282386	Human Factors	Required	2	2
1282382	Introduction to Aeronautics	Required	1	1
1282380	Basic Law	Required	2	2
Second Semester				
1306310	The Principles of Ataturk and Turkish Revolution History-II	Required	2	2
1306309	Turkish Language-II	Required	2	2
1507602	English Language-II	Required	11	12
1691361	Basic Law	Required	2	2
1307863	Basic Security Information - I	Required	3	5
1283000	Arm Knowledge and Practices - I	Required	3	5
1307865	Close Defense - I	Required	1	2
Third Semester				
1507604	English Language-III	Required	7	8
1507787	English Language Skills-III	Required	4	4
1283000	Basic Security Information - II	Required	2	4
1283001	Arm Knowledge and Practices - II	Required	3	5
1283002	Security and Emergency Procedures - I	Required	4	5
1407446	Management and Organization	Required	2	2
1283004	Close Defence - II	Required	1	2
Fourth Semester				
1507606	English Language-IV	Required	7	8
1507789	English Language Skills-IV	Required	4	4
1307951	Human and Unit Management	Required	4	5
1307953	Security and Emergency Procedures - II	Required	3	5
1307955	Close Defence - III	Required	1	2
1283003	Security Systems	Required	1	1
1307954	Human and Group Psychology	Required	2	2
1307950	Criminal Law and Criminal Procedural Law	Required	3	3
Total National Credits : 100				

Total National Credits : 100

Total ECTS Credits : 120